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Team
South Pasadena (SS)

Foothill Technology
(SS)

Oak Park (SS)
Brea Olinda (SS)
Claremont (SS)

San Francisco
University (NC)

Los Altos (CC)
Capistrano Valley (SS)
Tesoro (SS)

Archie Williams (NC)
El Toro (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Burroughs Ridgecrest

(SS)

~ Madera
“\,[ 77 Rio Americano (SJ)

Fullerton Union (SS)

Templeton (CS)
Newark Memorial (NC)

Maria Carrillo (NC)

Score

72 1:30:09 18:02 549 121 3-6-16-21-44-67-102

88 1:31:16  18:16 553 0:34 11-15-25-31-33-60-61
122 1:31:110 18114 553 1:23 4-5-35-36-66-78-89

137 1:3228 1830 558 0:31 19-30-32-37-52-79-85
139 1:31:37  18:20 554 1:35 2-20-41-49-54-56-65
144 1:31:51 1823 555 1:12 9-10-45-46-62-69-124
172 1:32.51 18:35 559 0:54 13-38-39-51-64-80-81
209 1:33:48 1846 6:03 1:00 24-43-48-50-82

243 1:3423 1853 6:05 1:15 27-34-58-72-100-107-108
313 1:36:40 1920 6:14 2:34 14-40-73-128-140

337 1:36:56  19:24 615 1:39 29-42-116-117-121-142-146
348 1:37.00 1924 6:15 2:08 26-74-90-103-133-167-200
365 1:37:13  19:27 616 1:44 53-68-75-110-135-174-181
380 1:39:35 1955  6:25 4:.05 17-22-95-171-191-230-247
406 1:38:53 1947 6122 219 57-59-98-134-163-177-190
413 1:38:18 1940 6:20 0:54 84-87-94-114-127-143-144
461 1:40:16  20:04 6:28 2:11 63-99-122-141-161-178-185
478 1:41:14 20115  6:31  2:38  47-104-136-156-173-176-198
489 1:41:15 20115 6:32 217 70-105-129-148-170

Clovis Invitational
Woodward Park

Race 12 - S-M-L JV Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 11:40am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Time

Avg

Mile

Gap

Finish Order

Scoring Order
2-5-12-16-37-59-83

8-11-19-24-26-52-53

3-4-28-29-58-67-76
14-23-25-30-45-68-73
1-15-34-42-47-48-57

6-7-38-39-54-61-97

9-31-32-44-56-69-70
18-36-41-43-71
21-27-50-63-82-87-88
10-33-64-99-107
22-35-92-93-95-109-112

20-65-77-84-102-124-147

46-60-66-89-104-130-135

13-17-79-128-143-158-165
49-51-80-103-123-132-142
72-74-78-91-98-110-111

55-81-96-108-121-133-138

40-85-105-119-129-131-146

62-86-100-114-127
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Race 12 - S-M-L JV Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 11:40am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

20 m Servite (SS) 525 14218 2028 6:36 1:28  88-131-151-152-154-186-193 75-101-115-116-118-139-144
21 a{t} Tulare Western (CS) 527 1:42:22 2029 6:36 1:.08  112-119-139-153-159-162-189 90-94-106-117-120-122-141
22 (@ Roseville (SJ) 696 1:50:54 2211 T7:09 1:52 168-184-188-197-210 125-137-140-145-149

\Fzans
23 ﬁ Frontier (CS) 708 1:54:03 2249 721 338  147-182-211-222-225-234-241 113-136-150-154-155-160-164

24 Wasco (CS) 712 1:53:23 2241 718 230  169-180-207-218-220-226-233  126-134-148-151-153-156-159
25 Heritage Christian 795 2:07:56 2536 815 2:46 219-228-237-238-239 152-157-161-162-163
Northridge (S
DNP A"Ggﬂs Arroyo Grande (CS) 1:20:25 20:.07 6:29 71-77-150-172 4 Runners
1:26:58 21:45 7:00 132-157-199-209 4 Runners
53112 1744 543 1-12-18 3 Runners
53:47 1756 547 7-8-28 3 Runners
DNP S La Costa Canyon (SD) 58:03 19:21 6:14 23-106-120 3 Runners
DNP .‘gi Point Loma (SD) 1:01:19  20:27 6:35 55-137-183 3 Runners
DNP [@ Central Valley 1:11:53  23:58  7:43 204-221-229 3 Runners
4 Christian (CS)
DNP ﬁ San Joaquin Memorial 1:14:53  24:58  8:02 187-201-246 3 Runners
(CS)
DNP g@ Granite Bay (SJ) 3847 1924  6:15 76-101 2 Runners
DNP ’fﬁ Rodriguez (Angelo) 43:.03 21:32 6:56 145-196 2 Runners
(8J)
DNP The Nueva School 4611 23:.06 7:26 202-216 2 Runners
(CC)
DNP @ Madera South (CS) 46:26 23113 T7:29 164-231 2 Runners
DNP u"' Laguna Creek (SJ) 46:32 23:16  7:30 158-232 2 Runners
DNP Santa Clara (SS) 19:28 19:28 6:16 92 1 Runner
DNP % Woodcreek (SJ) 20:00 20:00 6:26 118 1 Runner
DNP College Park (NC) 20:12 20112 6:31 126 1 Runner
DNP @ Prospect (CC) 26:05 26:05 8:24 236 1 Runner
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Race 12 - S-M-L JV Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 11:40am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP % Shafter (CS) 27118 2718 848 243 1 Runner
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Race 12 - S-M-L JV Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 11:40am

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Gunnar Niemi 10 Redwood (NC)  16:59.8 29 Zander Barrera 11 El Toro (SS) 18:234 22
2 Chad Struempf 12 Claremont (SS)  17:12.0 1 30 Branden Pineda 11 BreaOlinda (SS) 182255 23
3 Ethan Kung 11 South Pasadena 17:202 2 31 Camden Taylor 9  Foothill Technology 18:26.1 24
(SS) (SS)
Brayden Andera 1 Oak Park (SS) 17:338 3 32 Joshua Allred 11 BreaOlinda (SS) 18:27.3 25
Cooper Schlefstein 11 Oak Park (SS) 17:369 4 33 Noah Wagner 9  Foothill Technology 18:27.6 26
Kallean Beecbe Read 11 South Pasadena  17:409 5 (88)
(SS) 34 Lukas Andrews 1 Tesoro (SS) 18:284 27
7 Kyle Olivera 11 Hart (William S.)  17:41.9 35 Merrick Morrow 10 Oak Park (SS) 18:29.1 28
(SS) 36 Rafael Reis 12 OakPark(SS)  18:325 29
8 Jack Stitzinger 11 Hart (\z\gg;ﬂm S) 17422 37 Jonathan Kwon 9  BreaOlinda(SS) 18:340 30
9 Ben Friediand 9 San Francisco 17429 6 38 Dillon Anawalt 12 Los Altos (CC) 18:34.0 31
University (NC) 39 Trevor Crane " Los Altos (CC) ~ 18:343 32
10 Jack Brilliant 1 San Francisco 17:47.6 7 40 Aidan Lewis 11 Archie Williams (NC) 18:35.7 33
University (NC) 41 Bodhi Circello 1 Claremont (SS)  18:36.3 34
11 Nathan Leedy 12 Foothill Technology 17:53.6 8 42 Gavin Crocker 11 El Toro (SS) 18:39.5 35
] 43 Nick Balasanian 11 Capistrano Valley 18:405 36
12 Cole Sandrich 9 Redwood (NC)  17:56.5 (SS)
13 Rohan Kota 12 LosAltes (CC) 18:01.6 9 44 Jake Lau 11 South Pasadena  18:406 37
14 William Finley 12  Archie Williams (NC) 18:03.9 10 (SS)
15 Henry Fulk 11 Foothill Technology 18:08.1 11 45 Wade Garoutte 1" San Francisco 18:43.0 38
(SS) University (NC)
16  Dylan Shugg 1 South Pasadena 18102 12 46 Vivek Narottam 9 San Francisco 18:43.3 39
(SS) University (NC)
17 Gabriel Hernandez 12 Madera 18122 13 47 Hyunbae Kong 10  Newark Memorial  18:43.7 40
18 Liam McCaw 10 Redwood (NC)  18:15.0 : (NC)
19 Jared Corona 12 BreaOlinda (SS) 18:151 14 48 Austen Brown I Caplstzasnso) Valley  18:44.5 41
20 Gustav Kraatz 11 Claremont (SS)  18:16.5 15 49  Aidan Kiley 12 Claremont (SS)  18:44.7 42
21 Rocket McDonald 11 South Pasadena  18:16.6 16 50 Agustin DelAlamo 11 Capistrano Valley 181458 43
(SS) (SS)
22 Luke Flores I Madera 18173 1 51 AmonMoghbel 11  LosAltos(CC) 18459 44
23 Kellan Fleck o La COSEtSaD‘;a”YO” 18:17.7 52 ZanderRamirez 12 BreaOlinda(SS) 18460 45
24 Cameron Malloy 1 Capistr(asnso) Valley 18185 18 53 Andrew Bui 12 Ridziré?:sgth(ZS) 18:46.2 46
25 BrandonWofford 11 Foothill Technology  18:20.4 19 54 Joel Moreno 12 Claremont (SS) ~ 1847.0 47
(SS) 55  Ashton Anderson 12 PointLoma (SD)  18:48.6
26 Cole Mumpower 12 Canyon-Anaheim 18:20.8 20 56  Zion Edwards 11 Claremont (SS)  18:49.7 48
Hills (SS) 57 Noah Himovitzries 9 Rio Americano (SJ) 18:50.1 49
27 John Miranda 11 Tesoro (SS) 18:21.8 21 58 Alex Duarte 1 Tesoro (SS) 18:51.3 50
28  Luke Hughes 11 Hart (\é\gg)am S) 18223 59 Dominic Reyes 11 Rio Americano (SJ) 18:51.7 51
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Race 12 - S-M-L JV Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 11:40am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
60 Gavin Leedy 10 Foothill Technology 18:534 52 90 Beck Sorensen 11 Canyon - Anaheim 19:251 77
(SS) Hills (SS)
61 Josh Gonzalez 11 Foothill Technology 18:54.0 53 91 Jacob Diaz 12 Claremont (SS)  19:25.5
(SS) 92 Luis Tototzintle 11 SantaClara(SS) 19:27.1
62 Matteo Morretti 9 S;CeFrfS?t”C(';‘é’) 18:54.1 54 93 Aidin Moghbel 11 LosAltos (CC)  19:27.8
63 Adam McClure 9 Templeto); (©S) 18544 55 94 Drake Bromley 10  Fullerton Union (SS) 19:28.0 78
64  Alexander Shen 10 LosAltos(CC) 18550 56 95 Carlos Lazaro Lopez 12 Madera 19:289 79
65 Andrew Soto 12 Claremont(SS) 18:556 57 % Kyle Hechler 9  BreaOlinda (SS) 19327
66 Cole Walker 12 Oak Park (SS) 18568 58 97 Ethan G|II!n-WheeIer 12 .Clarem?nt (8S)  19:33.0
67 Nicholas Yeh M SouthPasadena 18585 59 98 Alex Hamilton 9 Rio Americano (SJ) 19:33.1 80
(SS) 99 JD Black 12 Templeton (CS) 19:35.3 81
68 Kjeaton Eggleston 1 Burroughs 18:59.3 60 100 Colin Cadwell 10 Tesoro (SS) 19:359 82
Ridgecrest (SS) 101 Sean Coontz 12 Granite Bay (SJ) 19:36.8
69 Ethan Kraska 9 San Francisco ~ 19:026 61 102 Joao Schilling 11 South Pasadena  19:38.3 83
University (NC) (SS)
70 Logan Thompson 9  Maria Carrillo (NC) 19:031 62 103 Scott Hayashida 12 Canyon - Anaheim 19:386 84
71 Lucas Korth 10 Aroyo Grande (CS) 19:04.5 Hills (SS)
72 Thomas lllson 12 Tesoro (SS) 19:054 63 104 Samuel Ricketts 9  Newark Memorial 19:39.3 85
73 Antonio Aguilar 12 Archie Williams (NC) 19:05.7 64 o . (NC.)
74 Connor DePriest 11 Canyon-Anaheim 19:061 65 105 Benjamin Taylor 10  Maria Carrillo (NC) 19:443 86
Hills (SS) 106 Sem Parker 10 LaCosta Canyon 19:44.9
75 Aaron Hardy 12 Burroughs 19:075 66 (SD)
Ridgecrest (SS) 107 Adam Mendelsohn 12 Tesoro (SS) 19:478 87
76 Matthew Robirds 11 Granite Bay (SJ)  19:10.0 108 lan Finlayson 10 Tesoro(SS)  19:478 88
77 Levi Paynter 9 Arroyo Grande (CS) 19:10.7 109 Michael Connor 10 Tesoro (SS) 19:49.5
78 Owen Calima 10 Oak Park (SS) 19120 67 110 Eldon Mason 12 . Burroughs 19:496 89
79 Jake Mayo 12 BreaOlinda (SS) 19:16.0 68 Ridgecrest (SS) |
80 Theo 11 LosAltos(CC)  19:165 69 i 10 QakPark(55)| 19515
Barbou-des-Places
81 Daniel Ke 1 LosAltos (CC)  19:175 70 112 H(.anry Reynolds 10 Tulare Western (CS) 19:53.7 90
82 Donovan James 11 Capistrano Valley 19:18.1 71 113 Milo Labor 10 OakPark(SS)  19:54.5
(SS) 114 Leandro Nguyen 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 19:54.9 91
83 Asher Bayless 10 Foothill Technology 19:18.6 115 Slade Sturhann 10 Tesoro(SS)  19:55.0
(SS) 116 Luke Cymbor 11 El Toro (SS) 19551 92
84 Bo Sanderson 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 19:19.8 72 117 Alex Rolland 11 El Toro (SS) 19:555 93
85 Demetri Garcia 12 BreaOlinda (SS) 19:21.0 73 118 Gianni Pesce 11 Woodcreek (SJ)  19:59.2
86 Joseph Vasquez 12 BreaOlinda (SS) 19:21.6 119 Diego Perez 12 Tulare Western (CS) 19:59.6 94
87 Henry Burns 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 19:21.7 74 120 Luke Littlefield 9  LaCostaCanyon 20:00.0
88 Samuel Neher 11 Senite (SS)  19:240 75 (SD)
89 Enzo Crivello 1 Oak Park (SS) 19:249 76 121 Sean Schuler 10 El Toro (SS) 20:020 95
122 Carter Harding 11 Templeton (CS)  20:03.2 96
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Race 12 - S-M-L JV Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 11:40am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
123 Henry Rowe 1 Tesoro (SS) 20:03.8 157 Cristian Escalante 11 Ontario (SS) 20:57.4
124 Wilder Kagay 11 SanFrancisco  20:08.3 97 Beni
University (NC) 158 Salvador Garcia 11 Laguna Creek (SJ) 20:59.7
125 Robert Koberstein 11 Los Altos (CC)  20:11.6 159 Antonio Gonzales 11 Tulare Western (CS) 21:00.8 120
126 Griffin Brock 9  College Park (NC) 20:11.7 160 Ben Calleja 12 Claremont (SS)  21:02.2
127 Blake Miyasato 10  Fullerton Union (SS) 20:13.3 98 161 Chase Tapia 12 Templeton (CS)  21:05.2 121
128 Calvin Arnold 12 Archie Williams (NC) 20:17.1 99 162 Tristen Allen 11 Tulare Western (CS) 21:06.7 122
129 Kevin Trenam 10  Maria Carrillo (NC) 20:21.7 100 163 Sam Saslow 10 Rio Americano (SJ) 21:084 123
130 Kasey Kim 1 Tesoro (SS) 20:22.1 164 Enrique Castillo 12 Madera South (CS) 21:08.9
131 Teagan Lee 1 Servite (SS) 20:249 101 165 Hunter Renteria 11 El Toro (SS) 21:11.4
132 Fabian Alvarez 1 Ontario (SS) 20:25.2 166 Mahad Mahmood 10 Oak Park (SS)  21:12.7
133 Tyler Prestwich 12 Canyon - Anaheim 20:28.7 102 167 Jacob Candela 12 Canyon - Anaheim 21:14.0 124
Hills (SS) Hills (SS)
134 Alexander Chang 10 Rio Americano (SJ) 20:29.5 103 168 Cameron Browning 11 Roseville (SJ) 21141 125
135 John Baronowski 11 Burroughs 20:299 104 169 Nathan Quevedo 10 Wasco (CS) 21:196 126
Ridgecrest (SS) 170 Laszlo Keams 9 Maria Carrilo (NC) 21:19.8 127
136 Adrian Ortega 12 NewarFNl\él;()emorial 20:32.3 105 171 Angel Saavedra 12 Madera 21200 128
137 Neal Brown 12 PointLoma(SD) 20:32.8 172 Luke Dremsa 9 Amoyo Grande (CS) 21:21.0
138 Andrew Chung 12 Claremont (55)  20:34.8 173 Aiden Williams 1 Newar:(NI\(/I;)emonal 21:216 129
139 Angel Garcia 11 Tulare Western (CS) 20:36.5 106 174 Anthony Applestot 12 Burroughs 21244 130
140 Jack Gross 12 Archie Williams (NC) 20:37.1 107 Ridgecrest (SS)
141 Michale MacConell 12 Templeton (CS)  20:37.2 108 175 Nico Martin 10  Fullerton Union (SS) 21:25.9
142 Adit Shah 10 El Toro (SS) 20:38.3 109 176 Ryder Tang 11 Newark Memorial 21:274 131
143 Heikki Kohlenberger 11 Fullerton Union (SS) 20:385 110 (NC)
144 Jack Kelly 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 20:38.8 111 177 Isaac Phillips 11 Rio Americano (SJ) 21:33.3 132
145 Justyce Hillberg 9  Rodriguez (Angelo) 20:40.3 178 Logan McAdoo 12 Templeton (CS) ~ 21:36.4 133
(8Y) 179 Connor Lee 10 El Toro (SS) 21:40.8
146 Landon Burdg 10 El Toro (SS) 20439 112 180 Colin Gebhardt 1 Wasco (CS) 21470 134
147 Lukas Mai 11 Frontier (CS) 20:452 113 181 Skyler Moffitt 1 Burroughs 21:502 135
148 Gabriel Sitton 12 Maria Carrillo (NC) 20:46.0 114 Ridgecrest (SS)
149 Arun Kennington 10 Fullerton Union (SS) 20:47.1 182 Ethan Rose 12 Frontier (CS)  21:52.2 136
150 Michele Massardi 12 Aroyo Grande (CS) 20:47.9 183 lan Sturak 12 PointLoma (SD) ~ 21:56.8
[ ees G 12 Senvite (SS) 20485 115 184 Cooper Moore 10 Roseville (SJ) 22:02.0 137
152 Andrew Garcia 9 Senvite (SS) 20486 116 185 Mason Mudgett 11 Templeton (CS)  22:.048 138
153 Angel DiazMolina 10 Tulare Western (CS) 20:50.8 117 186 Adan Venegas 11 Senvite (SS) 22051 139
154 Aiden Jeske 11 Senite(SS) 20512 118 187 Alex Rodriguez 10 Sandoaquin — 22:06.8
. Memorial (CS)
15 Michael Stout 1 EToo(SS) 20541 188 Zebastian Valencda 9  Rosevile(S)) 22077 140
156 Spencer Dix 9  Newark Memorial 20:56.5 119

(NC) 189 Sebastian Soto 10 Tulare Western (CS) 22:08.0 141
190 Maximus Jackson 9 RioAmericano (SJ) 22:11.4 142
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Place Name

191
192

193
194

195
196

197
198

199
200

201

202

203
204

205

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215

216

217
218
219

220

Freddy Garcia
Brandon Duchow

Matt Concepcion
Tristan Blanton

Nathan Avila
Wallace Hillberg

William Hendrix
Iverson Trejo Rivas

Andrew Hernandez
Jack Stewart

garbriel Garcia
Vian Yang

Alexander Nano
Case Bothof

Micah Stanley

Julian Torres
Daniel Martinez
Forest Cullen
Julian Gomez
Maxwell Phillippe
Aidan Raymond
Aiden Yohn
Joseph Janji
Ulises Lopez

Joe Gomez
Ryan Albright

Matteo Reyes
Alejandro Guzman
Marcus Pidal

Roman Ballardo
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Grade
12
1

11
9

10
10

11
9

12
12

10

10
1

©

11
11
12
12

o ©

1
11
11

©

10

11
11
11

11

Race 12 - S-M-L JV Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 11:40am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Madera 22163 143
Burroughs 22:18.1

Ridgecrest (SS)

Servite (SS) 22:18.3 144
Burroughs 22:20.4
Ridgecrest (SS)
El Toro (SS) 22:22.2
Rodriguez (Angelo) 22:22.7
(SJ)
Roseville (SJ) 22:234 145
Newark Memorial ~ 22:28.5 146
(NC)
Ontario (SS) 22:35.9
Canyon - Anaheim  22:36.2 147
Hills (SS)
San Joaquin 22:37.2
Memorial (CS)
The Nueva School 22:48.2
(CC)

Templeton (CS)  22:48.6
Central Valley 22:511
Christian (CS)

Burroughs 22:53.6

Ridgecrest (SS)

Servite (SS) 22:53.7
Wasco (CS) 22540 148
Rio Americano (SJ) 22:56.2
Ontario (SS) 22:59.5
Roseville (SJ) 23:06.1 149
Frontier (CS) 23.06.7 150
Servite (SS) 23:15.9
Servite (SS) 23:16.6
Burroughs 23:19.5
Ridgecrest (SS)
Newark Memorial ~ 23:21.5
(NC)
The Nueva School  23:22.2
(CC)
Rio Americano (SJ) 23:30.2
Wasco (CS) 23329 151
Heritage Christian  23:404 152
Northridge (S
Wasco (CS) 23:48.7 153

221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228

229

230
231
232
233
234
235

236
237

238

239

240

4
242
243
244
245

246

247
248

Keaton Thomas

Charlie Gowan

Juan Avalos Pantoja
Enrique Ramirez
Nathan Baker
Alexis Mendoza
Randy Lopez
Andrew Faza

Cole Moss

Abraham Rodriguez
Luis Pablo-Fabian
William Graves
Alex Mendoza
Justin Delacruz

Andrew
Quackenbush

Aiden Shields
Will Pena

Jonah Ruiz
Robert Villegas

Edgar Daniel Garcia
Nav

Jonah Shafer
Dylan Perry
Christopher Valera
Noah Niebuhr

Miguel
Huerta-Sanchez

William Waddill

Samuel Stansbury
Cal Nolan

Grade
1

12

©

1
1
1
12
12

10

12
11
1
11
10
12

1
1

1

1

Team

Central Valley
Christian (CS)

Frontier (CS)
Tulare Western (CS)
Tulare Western (CS)

Frontier (CS)

Wasco (CS)
Tulare Western (CS)

Heritage Christian
Northridge (S

Central Valley
Christian (CS)

Madera
Madera South (CS)
Laguna Creek (SJ)

Wasco (CS)
Frontier (CS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Prospect (CC)

Heritage Christian
Northridge (S

Heritage Christian
Northridge (S

Heritage Christian
Northridge (S

Wasco (CS)

Frontier (CS)
Templeton (CS)
Shafter (CS)
Frontier (CS)
Frontier (CS)

San Joaquin
Memorial (CS)

Madera
Templeton (CS)

Time
23:54.9

23:55.8
24:06.6
24:18.9
24:22.8
24:324
24:53.5
25:05.2

25:06.4

25:10.6
25:17.0
25:32.3
25:36.5
25:55.2
26:01.9

26:04.3
26:21.9

26:22.1

26:26.2

26:26.9

26:27.5
26:44.6
27174
28:31.1
29:28.3

30:08.4

33:25.6
34:16.9

Points

154

155

156

157

158

159
160

161

162

163

164

165
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